Coreterats- Coreferis-

SUNDAY ROASTS SUNDAY ROASTS

Carved Roasts served with Roast Potatoes,
Yorkshire Pudding, Seasonal Vegetables,

Stuffing & Red Wine Gravy

Herb Roasted Chicken Breast
Roast Sirloin of Beef

Roast Leg of Lamb

Med Veg Wellington (v)

£15
£17
£18
£15

Sharing Platter for 2 (Beef, Chicken & Lamb)

with all the Trimmings
EXTRAS

Extra Beef, Lamb or Chicken
Buttered Mash

Pigs in Blankets

Sprouts & Pancetta

Roast Potatoes

Cauliflower Cheese
Cabbage & Pancetta

£42

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£6
£5
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